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170 Veer in st; inched clr 294
162 Rail bid; driving 290
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172 Rail; rallied 285
184 Widened under wraps 281
156 Alter in upper;cleared 270
165 Inside trip; cleared 259
204 3-4p trn;5w 1/4; tired 251
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186 Widened;ridden out 184
194 Stalked ins; wknd upr 172
176 Lunge st;5-3w;clr;safe 174
159 Bmpd st; circled field 171
207 Ins;overpowered 1/4 171
176 Dueled 4wd;handy late 171
186 3path upper; faded 169
166 Push out st; drvng ins 169
181 Kicked clear 3/16ths 168
156 Hit gate;clrl/4;held 167
176 Stalkd 3w;in hand5/16 160
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ERR
ERR
ERR

COMMENT

Came in str;widened
Slw st;circle8w;strong

3wd str; drove clear
Ins;4w5/16;gd courage
Ins;moderate pace;held
3wd rally;late duelj;up
Fanned 4wd;bid;got up
Urged;fade;alter 8pl/8
5-3plst;stalkd;wkn upr

COMMENT

BEST
OVERAL

235
233
227
226
228
221
206
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ERR
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BEST
OVERAL

BEST
LAST

TOTALS
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566
ERR
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ERR
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ERR

TOTALS
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DATE  TRK #

DAYOUTOF
VEQUIST
SIMPLY
PRINCESS
GIRL
CRAZY
THOUGHTF

F/PP/E/Y(5>1) Class Change ©
F/PP/SG:.5/Y(1>2) Class Change ©
F/PP/UN?/E/Y(7>1) Class Change ©
CP/BOM:3/Y(1>1) Class Change 5
F/PP/BOM:3/Y(8>1) Class Change 10
F/PP/UN?/Y(4>2) Class Change ©
N(1>4) Class Change ©

MOVING?

CLOSE

POWER

89,91,90,77,0
82,86,74,0,0

LAST FIVE FIGS

163
103

89
137

TIW%

2w;ask3w upr;shy bit
Near ins;4w into lane
Loose;widen handly5/16
Stalkd;clear;riddn out
Step slw;3w;ridden out
Stalk 2w;no match 5/16
Stalk ins;3w5/8;faded

COMMENT

BEST
OVERAL

585
548
594
555
528

TOTALS

11/6/20 KEE 9
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PLUM ALI
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NAZUNA
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OODNADAT
SNOWFALL
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R>R
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R>R
S>R
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R>R
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T
©T
T
T

T
T
T
T
T

SP-90/WATCH/Y(©>1) Class Change -1
F/PP/E/Y(7>1) Class Change 5
F/PP/Y(6>1) Class Change 10
F/PP/SG:.5/R2/Y(10>2) Class Change
5

T/BOM:4/SG: .5/Y(5>2) Class Change ©
SG:.25/Y(5>3) Class Change 5
F/PP/T/WATCH/E/Y(3>2) Class Change
10

BOM:6/Y(6>1) Class Change 5
F/PP/Y(4>1) Class Change 5
F/PP/UN?/E/Y(3>2) Class Change 5
T/BOM:7/SG:1/SP+11/Y(3>2) Class
Change 5

T/Y(0>3) Class Change ©

Y(0>2) Class Change 5

T/Y(0>2) Class Change ©

Y(0>3) Class Change ©

Y(0>8) Class Change ©
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[SICIGRGIN)

329
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135
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85,80,0,0,0
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214
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Ask upr;responded well
2w;bid3w 3/16;up 1/16
Stalked 2-3w;2nd best

Duck out str;rallied
2w6F ;3w3/16; short
Ins;ask 5/16;2-3w lane

Swung 5-6wd;rally;held
Ins6F;2w&ask 3/16pl
Inside; dueled; faded
Swung out;rally;denied
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DATE  TRK #
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DATE  TRK #

11/7/20 KEE 3
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REINVEST
CLASSIER
ESSENTIA
CAMP
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LIKEABLE
KING

CALIBRAT
KEEPMEIN

SITTIN
ROMBAUER

HOT ROD
DREAMER'

NASHVILL
LITTLE
RELENTLE
CAJUN
BANGO
WILD WES
FORE

ENGAGE
MIND
STRIKE
SLEEPY
TRUE
PHAT MAN
ABSOLUTE
MIDNIGHT
EBBEN
EDGEMONT
EVERFAST
DINAR

MOTIVATE
MERNEITH
FAIR
ARTIE'S
WICKED
MISS T
BOERNE
AIN'T NO
REGAL
ANNA'S
RISING
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S>R
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S>S
S>S
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S>S
S>S
S>S
S>S
S>S
S>S
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D>D
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D>D
D>D

MOVING?

F/PP/E/Y(4>1) Class Change 8
F/PP/Y(5>2) Class Change 8
F/PP/E/Y(1>1) Class Change 73
F/PP/E/Y(4>1) Class Change 8
F/PP/Y(9>1) Class Change 58
F/PP/E/Y(1>1) Class Change 38
F/PP/WATCH/E/Y(4>1) Class Change 68
F/PP/Y(4>1) Class Change 18

N(7>6) Class Change 8
F/BOM:4/SG:.25/Y(5>2) Class Change
8

BOM:8/Y(2>1) Class Change 18
CP/T/BOM:5/SG:.75/R2/Y(2>2) Class
Change 8

F/PP/WATCH/E/Y(2>1) Class Change 73
F/PP/SP+27/WATCH/E/Y(6>1) Class
Change 38

MOVING?

F/PP/E/Y(7>1) Class Change 23
N(1>4) Class Change 5

N(2>3) Class Change 5
F/PP/E/R2/Y(6>1) Class Change 38
F/PP/SP+11/Y(7>1) Class Change 25
F/PP/SG:1/Y(4>2) Class Change 25
N(10>9) Class Change 5

MOVING?

F/PP/SP-11/Y(5>5) Class Change ©
BOM:3/SG:.5/N(2>3) Class Change ©
BOM:5/Y(9>1) Class Change 25
F/PP/Y(3>5) Class Change -5

N(1>4) Class Change ©
BOM:5/BM1:3/N(3>2) Class Change -4
BOM:4/SG:3.5/N(1>5) Class Change ©
SG:1.25/N(9>7) Class Change ©
CP/T/Y(7>5) Class Change 5
F/PP/WATCH/E/Y(6>1) Class Change 25
N(12>9) Class Change 5
T/BOM:5/BM1:3.75/5SG:.25/Y(10>4)
Class Change 5

MOVING?

F/PP/E/Y(3>1) Class Change 28
F/PP/E/Y(2>1) Class Change 33
F/PP/Y(2>1) Class Change 25
F/PP/E/Y(4>1) Class Change ©
BOM:3/Y(2>1) Class Change 5
F/PP/SP+16/E/Y(3>1) Class Change 8
CP/Y(2>7) Class Change 5
F/PP/WATCH/E/Y(1>2) Class Change 5
BOM:6/Y(8>1) Class Change 25
F/PP/Y(4>3) Class Change 20
F/PP/T/WATCH/E/Y(1>2) Class Change
25
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LAST FIVE FIGS

101,96,97,89,0
94,93,96,0,0
91,0,0,0,0
92,84,0,0,0
88,0,0,0,0
93,85,74,0,0
88,80,0,0,0
93,76,79,0,0
77,87,0,0,0
88,76,0,0,0

90,69,0,0,0
89,76,72,0,0

84,73,75,74,0
91,62,84,19,0

LAST FIVE FIGS

102,94,0,0,0
89,81,76,92,92
90,90,56,95,90
91,72,73,96,86
93,76,76,89,78
91,90,76,79,92
75,85,80,0,80

LAST FIVE FIGS

86,102,99,99,91
96,88,97, 89,107
99,97,101,100, 95
94,103,96,102, 87
86,101,92,96,97
102,97,99,92,95
95,101,97,92,98
93,89,0,0,0
93,98,96,95,92
98,99,90, 95,86
87,96,95,86,97
94,95,78,93,57

LAST FIVE FIGS

98,88,0,0,0
97,82,92,82,98
95,85,89, 95,89
93,88,93,91,86
94,86,75,73,97
101,79,87,95,90
79,92,89,92,90
92,94,86,74,73

88,87,85,88,77
89,71,84,0,87

86,77,73,82,86

TIW%

84
123

107
187

126

112
61
87

125

TIW%

173

62
135
137
112
120
100
104
126
122

COMMENT

Float 5w 1/4; drew off
Carried 6w 1/4;2d best
Padded lead;mild urgng
Prompt2w;took over3/16
4-3w;clrd upr;gear dwn
Drew off; ridden out
Ins;chillyl/4;handily
Bid 3w5/16;dueled;held
3-4w2nd; no factor
Btwl/2;drivn3/8; churnd

187
204

2p3/8;5pl/4;drove past
Bobbled brk; 4wd; 3wd

162
182

Dueled str; dug in
Loose lead;widend 5/16

COMMENT

Romped with ease

Rail; no threat
2-3wd;flattened out
Led3wd1/4;rebid; got up
3w;inhand1/4;kept task
2wbtw; outpcdl/4; kepton
Bmpd; bothered early

COMMENT

3w;tired final furlong
Bit tight;shuffled 1/2
Stalk 3-5p;long drv;up
Angld in 2nd;drftd str
Rail half;2w;no rally
Wide late turn;2d best
Inside;lacked rooml/16
5w trn;7wl/4;tired upr
4w;mild grind;outfnshd
Inhand;ask upr;won bob
2wd btwn; no impact
Slow st;5wd;grind away

218
197
221
184
181
223
195

COMMENT

179 2w 1/4p; edged away
184 Vie insjduel;clear 1/8
194 Inside trip; cleared
173 Set pace;rdn out

215 Railjangled 2wd 1/8;up
194 2w btw;strong kick upr
189 Came in 1/16;weakened
196 Rail; dueled; gamely;
184 4w trn;1lng drv;up late
190 Off rail upper;weakend
195 Shook clr upr;driftl/8

BEST
OVERAL

176
173

169
159

BEST
OVERAL

BEST
OVERAL

205
204
200
199

BEST
OVERAL

BEST
LAST TOTALS

310 505
296 488
296 483
288 473
283 462
290 469
289 468
288 465
259 435
277 452
284 460
278 451
274 443
287 446

BEST

LAST TOTALS
614 1002
563 921
576 937
567 921
584 934
578 928
518 856

BEST

LAST TOTALS
322 535
341 556
348 563
328 540
322 531
345 557
334 543
333 540
334 539
342 546
321 521
328 527

BEST

LAST TOTALS
379 616
378 610
369 598
369 603
369 598
385 615
328 547
367 595
351 574
357 578
348 564



DATE  TRK #

11/7/20 KEE 4

DATE  TRK #

GAMINE
VENETIAN
COME
SERENGET
SPEECH
SALLY'S

BELL'S
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S>S
S>S
S>S
R>S
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S>S

S>S
S>S

D>D

D>D
D>D

MOVING?

F/PP/E/Y(5>3) Class Change 2
F/PP/E/Y(4>1) Class Change 7
BOM:3/Y(1>1) Class Change 5
F/PP/T/E/Y(5>2) Class Change -4
N(4>4) Class Change 2
BOM:4/BM2:5.5/BM++/SG:4.5/N(4>3)
Class Change -4
BOM:5/BM2:6/SP+11/Y(3>1) Class
Change -4

F/PP/Y(6>1) Class Change 5
BOM:4/BM2:8.37/SP+12/Y(4>1) Class
Change 7

MOVING?
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88
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ERR
96

96

ERR
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107
90
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POWER MLINE

139.5

140.7
133.9

POWER

LAST FIVE FIGS

102,109,109,98,89
98,99,100,98,102
102,99,96,81,85
100,104,92,82,98
96,104,90,98,90
95,94,99, 86,95

100,96,102,85,91

97,91,94,90,95
100,97,91,94,88

LAST FIVE FIGS

187
123
97

53

111
78

226

190
197

COMMENT

Collared 3/16; yielded
Ins;shook freel/4;held
Chased ins; prevailed
Cracking pace;denied
Troubled beginnings
Wheeled out; late gain

Full bore; just up

Stalk 3w;bid5/16;drvng
4w;engulfed foes

COMMENT

BEST
OVERAL

272
267

BEST
OVERAL

BEST
LAST

TOTALS

723
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TOTALS
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LEINSTER
EXTRAVAG
GOT
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BOMBARD

JusT

BIG
TEXAS
ARCHIDUS
CHAOS

INTO
FRONT

OLEKSAND

WET YOUR
BULLETPR
GLASS

EQUILATE

S>S
S>S
S>S
S>S
S>S
S>S

S>S

S>S
S>S
S>S
S>S

S>S
S>S

S>S

S>S
S>S
S>S
S>S

T

™T
™T
™T
T

T
T

©T

T
T
T
T

BOM:4/Y(9>1) Class Change 10
F/PP/E/Y(8>1) Class Change 5
T/BOM:4/SG:1/Y(1>2) Class Change 5
BOM:8/Y(8>1) Class Change 11
BOM:4/SG:3.5/Y(1>2) Class Change 5
F/PP/T/WATCH/E/Y(5>2) Class Change
10

F/PP/T/WATCH/E/Y(4>3) Class Change
5

F/PP/UN?/E/Y(7>1) Class Change 5
N(1>4) Class Change 5

SG:2/N(5>3) Class Change 10
T/BOM:4/SG:.75/Y(5>4) Class Change
5

F/PP/T/Y(1>2) Class Change 11
CP/T/BOM:4/SG:.75/Y(3>2) Class
Change 10
BOM:7/BM1:3.5/BM2:5.5/BM++/Y(2>1)
Class Change ©

F/PP/WATCH/E/Y(4>1) Class Change 10
F/PP/E/Y(4>1) Class Change 23
T/Y(0>2) Class Change -4

T/Y(0>3) Class Change 10
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150.7
154.3
153.7

156.0
168.3

162.1

150.1
144.4

POWER

99,101,95,98,96
101,100,95,95, 101
100, 98,98,97,88
97,92,100,87,94
94,97,86,99,0
99,86,92,990,91

99,96,96, 98,90

96,97,90, 86,92
92,95,93,97,87
90,90,97,90,86
98,96,93,97,95

97,86,97,96,96
99,100,95,94,88

96,98,99,83,90
96,82,88,93,91
89,82,98,78,85

0,0,0,0,0
0,0,0,0,0

LAST FIVE FIGS

48

81
159
137

70

119
189

99
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195
222
215
212

201
197

215
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Shuffled; came again
Edged clear; held late
Late kick; not enough
2-3w;6w3/16; lunged;up
Inside; angled 4wd

Lng drv str;even terms

Inside upper; yielded
Sped clear;held safely
Rate btw;mv;angl;even
Pinch st;3w;6wl/8;rlly

Rallied str; gaining

2-3p5/16;clear;nailed
Lng drv btw;even terms

Bumped st; good finish

Lite bmp st;2w;ask3/16
Brk out;bpd;stayed clr

COMMENT
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149
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149
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191
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255
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208
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410
335
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404
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406
390
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DT PP PRG
7.0 2 2
7.0 6 6
7.0 3 3
7.0 7 7
7.0 1 1
7.0 8 8
7.0 9 9
7.0 4 4
7.0 5 5
DT PP PRG
5.5 3 3
5.5 7 7
5.514 14
5.5 12 12
5.511 11
5.510 10
5.5 2 2
5.5 1 1
5.513 13
5.517 17
5.516 16
55 9 9
5.5 4 4
5.5 8 8
55 5 5
5.5 18 18
5.5 6 6
5.515 15
DT PP PRG
8.0 9 9
8.0 3 3
8.0 12 12
8.0 8 8
8.0 2 2
8.0 4 4
8.0 6 6
8.0 10 10
8.0 1 1
8.0 7 7
8.011 11
8.0 5 5
8.0 13 13
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ART
RUSHIE
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KNICKS

PINGXIAN

T>D

F/PP/E/Y(6>1) Class Change 5
F/PP/Y(1>3) Class Change 1
F/PP/UN?/E/Y(6>2) Class Change 10
Y(6>1) Class Change 10
F/PP/Y(1>2) Class Change 5
CP/T/Y(8>3) Class Change @
F/PP/Y(4>1) Class Change 10
F/PP/SP+15/E/Y(3>1) Class Change 5
F/Y(3>4) Class Change 2
F/PP/Y(7>1) Class Change 7
BOM:5/N(6>3) Class Change 2
F/PP/SP+23/WATCH/E/Y(4>1) Class
Change 30

PP/Y(3>10) Class Change 7
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